EVENTS CAPACITIES

Presidencial

Cocina Antigua

La Chambre en
verre *

Jardines **

Piscina **
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EST. ‘

1978

LA CASA DEL

PRESIDENTE

Width (m)

* Available starting May 2020

** Subject to weather conditions
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Length (m)

Total m?

30 m?

24 m?
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500 m?

400 m?
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Cocktail
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